

ITB#21-86 ANDERSON STREET RECONSTRUCTION				HTI Construction, Inc.		Matula & Matula Construction, Inc.		Sorrell Construction		WadeCon, LLC	
BID TABULATION				Total Cost		Total Cost		Total Cost		Total Cost	
				\$ 221,375.0		\$ 276,266.5		\$ 237,840.0		\$ 226,500.0	
Items	Spec Number	Unit	Quantity Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (6")	105 6008	SY	2500	\$ 15	\$ 37,500.0	\$ 13.5	\$ 33,750.0	\$ 3.2	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 5	\$ 12,500.0
LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE (8" DEPTH)	260 6015	SY	3000	\$ 5	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 4.6	\$ 13,799.999999999998	\$ 4.5	\$ 13,500.0	\$ 4	\$ 12,000.0
HYDRATED LIME SLURRY (6% BY DRY WEIGHT)	260 6060	TON	85	\$ 200	\$ 17,000.0	\$ 217.3	\$ 18,470.5	\$ 221	\$ 18,785.0	\$ 200	\$ 17,000.0
CONCRETE PAVEMENT (JOINT REINF)(6")	360 1002	SY	2500	\$ 53.75	\$ 134,375.0	\$ 67.4	\$ 168,500.0	\$ 71	\$ 177,500.0	\$ 60	\$ 150,000.0
MOBILIZATION	500 6001	LS	1	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 29,536.0	\$ 29,536.0	\$ 17,608.0	\$ 17,608.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502 9999	LS	1	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 12,210.0	\$ 12,210.0	\$ 2,447.0	\$ 2,447.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0